National Value of the	REF 05/ III 9006014/KIVBO
Menmer	Kalvin ASSIGNMENT (Office)
Front (Person	Jelitha Krishnan III martine 1/4/198 2.53pm
7	Hill to:
To Inq	STTP RESTOR RESTEVATING MAYOR  SHIELD SHIP 4387C Insured:
at Workshop	0214 0000
of	59 luyang Drive
Policy No:	M4 89 427 Claim No:
Sum heared:	Recourt 180 750
Make of Vela (Climbs Reogn	nov 2/1/2010
	E DER COMMENT
Date/Time	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Date/Time	Action/Instruction ( Extimate
	8HB 1381C- CC3/-ME17020563/Klibs2 DOA: 24/1/17
5/4/19	Revert via merimen
5/4/19	Rece approved \$3909.43 from lattha by merimen
5/4/19	Informed Jumani C/A ex \$750 by email .

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

LAIM SU	BFOLDER TRACK	ING								
Case	Notified	Est Swamitted	Adj Assigned	AGE RUIT	60	Submitted	Ins Authred	Status		
Main	04 Apr 2019 11:44 Sendback Est	04 Apr 2019 12:01 5\$8,303.40	04 Apr 2019 14:53 Assign					gir (1984) to be be formed by the	ew Assignment Cancel Case	
	Main .	Refere	nce	Claim De	tails		Documents		Show All	
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DETA	ILS								
insured:	ComfortDelG	ro Engineering Pt	e Ltd, Co. Reg.	No.: 19950604	w					
Vehicle Re No.:	SHB4387C			Date o	Loss:	03/04/2019 00:00 - :59 [3 Months and 28 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]				
Claim Typ	e: OD		Policy/ Note N		M489427 (Trade Plate) Coverage: 01/01/2017 - 31/12/2019					
				Excess						
Repairer:	ComfortDelG	ro Engineering Pt	e Ltd (Loyang)	59 Loyang Drive	5089	69 Loyang - T	el: 6214 8300			
Handling Insurer:		ational Insurance						7 6139]		
Adjuster:	LKK Auto Cor	nsultants Pte Ltd	(HQ) - Tel: 6256	-3561 [Fina	Rpt	due 15/04/	2019]			
ASSOCIA	ATED MAIL RECEI	IVED					View	v All Com	pose Case Ma	
There are	no mail for this cas	ę.								
ALL ASS	255	B Type Task Groo	rp Subject	Handler	Assign	View All	Search Tasks Cr	reate New Ta		

### Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 5 April 2019 4:39 PM

To:

'Doris Lim Puay Noi'; Jumani Bin Masudin

Cc:

Christine Tay Siew Hway; Kalvin Ang (LKKAuto); SUR

Subject:

RE: SHB4387C ACCIDENT ON 3/4/19

Dear Jumani,

As instructed by our client, please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SHB 4387C (Excess \$750/-).

If there are any check items or supplementary items please inform our office's Assignment Team at Tel: 6741 8434 to arrange our surveyor for inspection.

All supplementary items and unconfirm items are subjected to further approval from insurance company before completion of the repair.

\*Our client reserve their right not to pay if there is no valid approval obtained before repair.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Doris Lim Puay Noi <doris\_lim@cdgtaxi.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 5 April 2019 11:25 AM

To: Jumani Bin Masudin < jumanibm@cdge.com.sg>

Cc: Christine Tay Siew Hway <christine\_tay@cdgtaxi.com.sg>; Kalvin Ang (LKKAuto) <kalvinang@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: SHB4387C X SHB4437S ACCIDENT ON 3/4/19 (Trade plate)

Hi Jumani

Regards Doris Lim Fleet Safety Department

Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd / Citycab Pte Ltd

Hotline: 6550 8768 / DID: 6550 8606 / Fax: 6453 0491

" Think Safety. Drive Safely."

From: Doris Lim Puay Noi

Sent: Friday, 5 April 2019 8:57:13 AM

To: Jumani Bin Masudin

Cc: Christine Tay Siew Hway; LKK-KALVIN

Subject: Re: SHB4387C X SHB4437S ACCIDENT ON 3/4/19 (Trade plate)

Hi Jumani

Regards
Doris Lim
Fleet Safety Department
Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd / Citycab Pte Ltd
Hotline: 6550 8768 / DID: 6550 8606 / Fax: 6453 0491

" Think Safety. Drive Safely."

From: Jumani Bin Masudin

Sent: Thursday, 4 April 2019 3:18 PM

To: Doris Lim Puay Noi

Cc: Christine Tay Siew Hway; LKK-KALVIN

Subject: Fw: SHB4387C X SHB4437S ACCIDENT ON 3/4/19 (Trade plate)

Hi Doris

Surveyor from LKK - Kalvin requested for book value

Best Regards

Jumani Masudin

## Taxi Crash Repair / ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd Tel. 6214-8315 / Fax. 6546-8156

From: CDGE Taxi\_Accident

Sent: Thursday, 4 April 2019 11:49 AM

To: Lim Guo Ping

Cc: Tan Pei Wei; Roger How Keen Meng; CDGE Loyang Crash Repair Admin 1; CDGE Loyang Crash Repair Admin 2;

Jumani Bin Masudin

Subject: Fw: SHB4387C X SHB4437S ACCIDENT ON 3/4/19 (Trade plate)

Dear Guo Ping,

Pls advise on CTPL email.

Also send us a copy of the technician's letter of authorisation to drive.

Pls liaise with our MVA for uninsured losses (rental & loss of earnings) for the concerned drivers.

Thanks

S R Moorthy

Accident Reporting Centre

ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd

DID: 62148312 / 11

From: Hannah Lim Mei Jiao

Sent: Thursday, 4 April 2019 11:04 AM

To: CDGE Taxi\_Accident

Cc: Doris Lim Puay Noi; Christine Tay Siew Hway; Tan Pei Wei; Roger How Keen Meng; CDGE Loyang Crash Repair Admin

1; CDGE Loyang Crash Repair Admin 2; Jumani Bin Masudin

Subject: Re: SHB4387C X SHB4437S ACCIDENT ON 3/4/19 (Trade plate)

Dear All

SHB4387C is driven by the staff of Braddell under Trade plate therefore pls assist to handle Hirer SHB4387C on his losses (downtime & LOI).

Regards
Hannah Lim
Fleet Safety Department
Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd/Citycab Pte Ltd
Hotline: 6550 8768 / DID: 6550 8570 / Fax: 6453 0491

From: CDGE Taxi\_Accident

Sent: Thursday, 4 April 2019 10:46 AM

To: Hannah Lim Mei Jiao

Cc: Doris Lim Puay Noi; Christine Tay Siew Hway; Tan Pei Wei; Roger How Keen Meng; CDGE Loyang Crash Repair Admin

1; CDGE Loyang Crash Repair Admin 2; Jumani Bin Masudin Subject: SHB4387C X SHB4437S ACCIDENT ON 3/4/19

Dear Hannah,

This is to inform that the a bove mentioned taxis taxis were involved in an accident within the premises of Braddell Workshop.

Attached is the report with our policy certificate (Comprehensive - Internal Risks) for your necessary action.

Thanks

S R Moorthy

Note: For further clarifications, please liaise with our Cat Por as I will be on leave from tomorrow to 8/4/19.

## **Accident Reporting Centre**

#### ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd

DID: 62148312 / 11

From: ApeosPort-III C4400 < xerox@comfortdelrgo.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 4 April 2019 10:41 AM

To: CDGE Taxi Accident

Subject: Scan Data from FX-95A5D4

Number of Images: 4

Attachment File Type: PDF

Device Name: ApeosPort-III C4400

Device Location:

This message and any attachments may contain confidential, privileged or proprietary information. If you are not the intended recipient, kindly notify us and delete this message and its attachments immediately, and please be advised that using, copying, distributing or disclosing any contents therein is not allowed. Statements pertaining to any matter outside our business are not to be taken as endorsed by ComfortDelGro Corporation Limited or its related companies. The comments/proposals provided are for discussion purposes only and are subject to approvals. Nothing herein shall constitute a binding agreement between the parties. Neither party shall be bound in any way to any term or condition except as agreed in a written agreement signed by the duly authorised representatives of both parties.

ComfortDelGro - a Green Office certified by the Singapore Environment Council - is committed to preserving the environment. We encourage you to print this only if necessary.

CityCab Pte Ltd Registration No. 199502839G

Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd [Registration No. 199303821R]

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY There are no documents.

# View Received Message

This mail is associated with:

#### SHB4387C

OD
ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
Apr 3 2019 12:00AM
[ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd]
ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Reply	Reply All Mark as Unread Print Message Delete Message Forward  India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III_SG), sent on 05/04/2019 16:31 PM.	
То	TKK HO	
Subject	Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (\$\$3909.43) - SHB4387C - Claim Handler: Lalitha Krishnan	
A	:3909.43.	

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd To: India International Insurance Pte Ltd 64 Cecil Street 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park #04-00 IOB Building Singapore 408933 Singapore 049711 05 Apr 2019 Lalitha Krishnan Attn: **Preliminary Advice** : 03/04/2019 Accident Date : SHB4387C Vehicle No : M489427 : TOYOTA PRIUS Policy No. Make : S\$0.00 Excess Assignment Date : 04/04/2019 : 4.00 Est. Duration of Repair Date of Inspection : 04/04/2019 : COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD (LOYANG) Inspection At 59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969 Point of Impact / General Description of Damages The vehicle sustained impact / damages rear o/s portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident. :S\$ 8,365,42 Repairer's Estimate (Gross) S\$ 3,523.78 Revised Amount :S\$ 385,65 Check Items (Estimated) :S\$ 3,909.43 Total :5\$ Lump Sum Repair **Total Loss Consideration** :5\$ New for Old Value :S\$ 73,987.00 Book Value :SS 28,330.00 COE / PARF Rebate :S\$ Salvage Value :S\$ 45,657.00 Margin for Repair Remarks (X) The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage. Kindly

# let us have your authorisation. The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck. Other comments:

## > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	y Exempleshol o
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	3821R
Vehicle No.:	SHB4387C
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
Intended Deregistration Date:	05 Apr 2019
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	PRIUS 5DR HATCHBACK (AUTO)
Primary Colour:	Blue
Manufacturing Year:	2018
Engine No.:	2ZR2B82933
Chassis No.:	JTDKB3FU403077631
Maximum Power Output:	90.0 kW (120 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$26,605.00
Original Registration Date:	06 Dec 2018
First Registration Date:	06 Dec 2018
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$14,247.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	05 Dec 2026
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$10,685.00
COE Expiry Date:	05 Dec 2026
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	8
PQP Paid:	\$22,057.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$17,645.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$28,330.00
Please note that the 8-year COE for this vehicle cannot vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whi	be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the chever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 05 Apr 2019

OK

On.Code : CTFL
Licence Fl.No : SNS4387C
Old Asset No :
Velt.Mcdal : Trycte Priss Hybrid
Reg.Date : 06.12.2018
Cap.Date : 06.12.2018
Accident.Date : 03.04.2019
Velt.Age : 004

C die Su	Vehicle	COMMON
03	MIN	H
201	Ħ	appoi
•	Fleet.	TATIO
	Safety	TAT D
	Division	

		0		10037945 8 086	10037945 7 086	01	10037945 5 086		10037945 3 086	N	10037945 1 086	10037945 0 006	Acces No SA.No Bal.Dep.NDM
	veticle	R											
746.47	501.39	245.08	746.47	2.44	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	245.00	60,32	59.12	376.51	Fer. Mch. Dep
54,196,42	43,119.54	21,076,08	64,196,42	209.84	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	21,076,88	5,445.52	5,084.32	32,379.86	#al.Dep.Value
-	Vehicle : Without T/M, With COM	Vehicle : Without T/N a COR		SHIM387C TIM 06.12.2018 VEH REI FEE	SENSEC THE 06.12.2018 TAXINGTER DIGITIAL FI	- 80	SHEMISTIC TYPE OS.12.2016 AUX COMULTIONES	SEM387C TEN 06.12.2018 CLE TOP UP	SB4367C 75H 06.12.2018 CDE 80N	SE4387C TH 06.12.2018 AND XMCHP\$28602-C092913K	SERVINIC THE 06.12.2018 DECKY DUTY SOURIVESSEDS	2018	Maec Discipcion 1
1000	75,731.48	53,674.40	75,731.48	220.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	22,057,00	14,247.00	5,321.00	33,886.48	45
10000	746.47-	501.39-	765,47-	2,44-	0.00	9,09	0.00	0.00	245,08-	69.02	89.12-	376.51-	\$ darrosviče
10000	2,239.42-	1,504.15-	2,239.43-	7,30-	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	-67-662	102.37	177.37	1,129.52-	day sear may
	2,985.89-	2,005.58-	2,985,89-	3.77-	0.00	0.00	0.00	0,00	-117.100	23,625	200.43-	1,506.03-	don warran
	72,745.59	51,668.90	72,745.59	240.22	0.00	0 0	9 6	0.00	20.07.42	10,000.00	10.40070	32,380.45	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
				0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0 00	90000	B 548 00	1.00	



IDAC	HOTLINE
STA Inspection	65556888
VICOM Assessment Centre	1808-2255822

#### CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTTIR VEHICLES (THRID-PARTY RISES AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CLAPTICE 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THRID-PARTY RISES AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960-ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSTA) MOTOR VEHICLES CHIRD-PARTY ROKSCRULES, 1999 (MALAYSIA)

This certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Insurance is terminated thiring its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer, or if the Certificate has been just or destroyed a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Finlure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the legislation relating to compulsory Insurance

The Certificate must be returned if the limitance is suspended during its currency

Agency Code: 10827SE

Excess for Imared's Employees: SS750/- Sect. 1

Comprehensive (Internal Risks))

Excess for Authorised Drivers S\$1000/- Sect 1

Young & inexperienced Dovers Excess: additional \$2000/-Sect. 1 for age < 21

years &/or the holder of a provisional

driving licence

CERTIFICATE NO.

M489427

Index Mark and Trade Registration Plate Number Description of vehicles.

All Steam-driven Vehicles are excluded.

Any Authorised Driver

Any Mutor Vehicle the property of the Policyholder or in his/their custody or control.

Name of Policy Holder

ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd

Effective date of the commencement of

businesses for the purposes of the Arx

01" January 2017

Date of Expiry of Insurance

31" December 2019

Persons or Classes of Persons outitled to drive 4

> Any person provided he is in the Policyholder's employ and is driving on their order or with their permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle

Limitations as to use

Use only for Motor Trade purposes.

The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trail or speed-testing

N.B. Use solely for "Breakilown" purposes is not deemed to be use for hire or reward

\*Limitations rendered insperative by Section 3 of the Novie Vehicles (Durd-Pairs, Rolls and Compension). Act (Chique 139) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Mulaysia), are not to be included under these beadings

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Boad Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia)

Date of bone BL/27.12.2016

for India International Insurance Ptc. Ltd. (APPROVED INSURERS)

MZ 9C MOTOR TRADE PLATE

Anthorised Signatory

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Policyholders are hereby searned that under the Minor Veinele (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), it shall be unlawful for any person to use or to cause or permit any other person to use a motor vehicle outlined a valid policy of insurance under the Act

Policyholders are further warned that on the sale of a motor vehicle they must sorrender the Certificate of Insurance and the Policy to the insurance company. If the Certificate of Insurance has been lost or desironed a Statistics Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offenee under the Motor Vehicles (Third Paris Risks and Compensation) Act. (Cap. 189).

The Policy will cease to be valid once the mosar vehicle has been sold to another person unless the transfer of interest has been duly notified to and agreed to by the insutance company concerned. If the mantance company agree to cover the new council they will endone the policy accordingly and will move a new Certificate of Insutance in the new monet's name

IN THE EXECUTE AS NOTHING SHOW HOW SHOW LIGHT STREET, THE THE COMPANY A SHEEK TO HOSO WILLIAMSTERS ESPERWICH HIS DECLISING FEMILES

Agent Histor Name: ComfortDelgro Do Hesters

#### INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

No. of Contract of	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	04/04/2019 09:58
Date Of Accident	03/04/2019 11:45
Exact Location Of Accident	BRADDELL WORKSHOP - CDGE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
September 1950 Caleston Pro-	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SHB4387C
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
Co Reg No	199303821R
Email Address	FLEETSAFETY@CDGTAXI.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-65508768
Vehicle Particulars	

TOYOTA Manufacturer PRIUS Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No. Please state action to be taken

REPORTING ONLY

TAXI Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD Name of Insurance Company

THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT Type Of Coverage

Fleet Policy YES Policy Number M489427

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver WANG ZHIHAN G8404410K NRIC No Date Of Birth 13/11/1986 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 01/01/2018

1 YEAR AND 3 MONTHS Driving Experience

Gender MALE

(LOCAL) +65-81832098 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL -- Address

205 BRADDELL RD

Postcode

579701

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - TAXI DRIVER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

SEE ATTACH.(REVERSING)

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

#### DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHB4437S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

LEFT FRT

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN	Brasidell Workshop CARCE
++++++A+	
	AND A VOUL CORT
	111111111111111111111111111111111111111
ESCRIBE CIRCUMANTA	NCES OF THE ACCIDENT
	19 at about 1145hr while I Vah A
reversed	from the parked tot, collided
t	of the first of the contracts
out the	Who is that was pursung by
- /	A
along o	the diversay.
0	
ECLARATION	
- CONTROL - CONT	particulars are true in every respect.
OMFORT TRANSPOR	ETATION FIS Wang 2hi how CSQ 14/59
olicyholder's Signature ate & Time:	Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature  Ilf driver is not the policyholders Name:

Iff driver is not the policyholders.

#### Sketch Plan Pg. 2

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed;
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

CO. REG. NO. 19930 J.21R

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name

NRIC/FIN No.:









W	JOB REQUISITION FO	R BREAKDOW	N / TOWING SE	111101	
Requisition	100.00	3. Vehicle Typ	RC.	4. Type of To	wing:
oate: 03-04-19	Time Received: 14 15	3, Venicle Typ			al Tow
New 🗀	SPARK Kakis	Taxi (C	TPL/CCPL)	King Flat E	
ame of Customer : W	r Aw	Fleet	loon Lay)	Cran	
Contact No. : 6	3837069			a Deste Par	olaced/Remarks:
	8 4387 C	5. Nature of S		b, Paris No	TILL COLOR TO THE
Make/Model/Colour:	ius	Recov	ery ge Tyre / Battery		
Email		~ /	8. Vehicl	e Tow - In Works	nop:
Location: 205 Bi	addell Com-	64		Smoky Exhaust Overheating	Wheel Jammed Steering Faulty Alternator Faulty
Sin Ming T St	yang ungei Kadut omoco (UBI / Leng Kee)	Pandan Ubi Cycle & Cam	ane (PD)	Brake Faulty Starting Problem Accident Return Taxi	Loss Power Engine Stalled
L_ Official		1	. Radio / CD Player		VARIO DE LA COLONIA DE LA COLO
), Odometer Reading Fuel Level	F 1/4 1/2 3/4	E	OK Faulty Not tested		
Job Attended					37-16
2. Tow Truck / Recovery Var	: UVRS, DOA I	GAO □ TZ [	TOWING OT	THERS	
Name of Driver	GBE 2073 B				: Cracked X Dented
Vehicle No.	1416				: Seatched O: Missin
Time Dispatch	1445				W.
Time of Arrival	1515				Signature of Customer
Time Completed		100	0083	700n	
Cash Invoice Details (if	applicable)				
13. Cash Invoice No.			Flor 2	1	
Customer Acknowledg	gement		stanton Quetom (GPS)	audio compact di	sk, thumbdrive, carpark coup
I have been advised to rem cash cards, spectacles, per b. I understand that any items	gement ove all valuable items in my vehicle, ove all valuable items in my vehicle, over etc. sileft behind are at my own risk an be levied if the customer decides	ie, including Global Pro id SPARK Car Care <sup>lla</sup> neither to tow nor pro	will not be held liable fo sceed with the repairs in	or such losses. n SPARK Car Care <sup>1</sup>	M.
c. Surcharge: Towing fee will	be levied if the customer decides	D CLAS		1 my	
07-04-1	9	1445	-	Signature o	Customer
Date		Time		Jiginaturu	
14. WORKSHOP					
				Sinnature of Alte	nding Staff/Guard
Name of Attending Str	eff/Guard Date	& Time of Arrival		The state of the s	WORKSHOP

## ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Co Reg No. 199506048W)

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Tel: 6214 8300

INSURER:

India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)

PARTICULARS OF CLAIM

Claim Type:

OD (OWN DAMAGE)

Ref. No:

Policy No:

M489427

Date of Loss:

03/04/2019

Vehicle Reg. No.:

SHB4387C

Driveable? Party At Fault:

UNKNOWN

Driver Age/Info:

TP Injury Involved? NO

Third Party Involved? YES

Insured/Claimant:

COMFORTDELGRO
ENGINEERING PTE LTD /

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Make/Model:

TOYOTA PRIUS, 1.8 HYBRID

Vehicle Reg. Date: 06/12/2018

CVT (A)

Vehicle Colour:

BLUE

Engine No:

2ZR2B82933

Chassis No:

JTDKB3FU403077631

Odometer:

0 KM

Paint Type:

List Item Discount:

25.00 %

Total Loss?

NO

Est. Duration of Repair 5

(day)

Present Location:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD (LOYANG)

	Amount
	6,363.40
	10.00
	1,930.00
	0.00
	0.00
Gross Total (S\$)	8,303.40
+ GST 7.00% (S\$)	581.24
Nett Amount (S\$)	8,884.64
	+ GST 7.00% (S\$)

This claim is handled by: JUMANI BIN MASUDIN

2345,85

Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System

#### REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 04 Apr 2019)

Parts:

144

TOYOTA PRIUS 1.8 HYBRID CVT (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Fillit Cou

Print Code: ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd/SHB4387C/04/04/2019 12:01

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

#### Estimates on Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	%Disc	%Depr	Amount
1	1		REAR TRUNK LID COVER	25.00	0.00	*1,126,60 FL
2	1		*REAR TRUNK LID GLASS (BLACK COLOR)	25.00	0.00	*733,50 FL
3	1		*REAR TRUNK LID - GARNISH ASSY - CA	25.00	0.00	*889.70 FL
4	1		*REAR TRUNK LID LOGO (PRIUS)	25.00	0.00	*52.90 FL
5	1		*REAR TRUNK LID LOGO (HYBRID)	25.00	0.00	*52.90 FL
6	1		REAR TRUNK LID LOGO (TOYOTA STAR),	25.00	0.00	*47.00 FL
7	1		REAR BUMPER ASSY	25.00	0.00	*458.60 FL
8	1		REAR BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT	25.00	0.00	*318.80 FL
9	1		REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	25.00	0.00	*552.60 FL
10	1		RERAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	25.00	0.00	*112.70 FL
11	10		RERAR BUMPER CLIPS	25.00	0.00	*22.00 FL
12	1		*TAILLAMP ASSY RH - UPPER X	25.00	0.00	*557.90 FL
13	1		*TAILLAMP ASSY RH - LOWER / CT	25.00	0.00	*548.40 FL
14	1		REAR END PANEL X MEAN	25.00	0.00	*602.10 FL
15	1		*REAR END PANEL GARNISH X	25.00	0.00	*121.60 FL
16	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS WITH MOULDING	25.00	0.00	*1,778.30 FL
17	1		*REAR NO.PLATE WITH TRIM COVER *	0.00	0.00	*100.00 F
18	1		*REAR TRUNK LID APPS STICKER / LC	0.00	0.00	*40.00 F
19	1		*REAR TRUNK LID COMFORT & TEL.NO STICKER /	0.00	0.00	*60.00 F
20	1		REVERSE SENSOR Shah	0.00	0.00	*135.70 F
21	2		*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT X	0.00	0.00	*46.00 F
F≅F⊓	inchise	part. L=Listit				*202223000
			Sub Total (S\$)			8,357.30
			- List Item Discount on L Items (S\$)			1,993.90
			Total Parts (SS			6.363.40

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd/SHB4387C/04/04/2019 12:01. Not valid without Reference section.

Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

## Estimates on Miscellaneous Items

No	Qty	Particulars		Amount	
Mis	cellar	neous Items			
1	1	OD/TP Case (Insurer)		10.00	
			Sub Total (S\$)	10.00	

#### Estimates on Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Amount
Lab	our Items		600
1	PANEL BEATING	New	800.00
2	SPRAYPAINT	New	900.00 600
3	WIRING	New	30.00 20
4	TUFF KOTE	New	50.00 2 00
5	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	80.00 30
6	TOWING	New	60.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,930.00

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd/SHB4387C/04/04/2019 12:01. Not valid without Reference section.

Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Not Abhorn

To Revert

Exces - Airl

Kalin (LICKY)

4/4/19 15-John

4 Pys

PIP

Before Paint photo

Book whee

### ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No.199506048W)

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Tel: 6214 8300

#### (SUPPLEMENTARY)

INSURER:

India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)

PARTICULARS OF CLAIM

Claim Type:

OD (OWN DAMAGE)

Ref. No:

Date of Loss:

03/04/2019

Policy No: Vehicle Reg. No.: M489427 SHB4387C

Driveable?

Driver Age/Info:

TP Injury Involved?

NO

Party At Fault:

UNKNOWN

Insured/Claimant:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD / COMFORTDELGRO

ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Third Party Involved? YES

Make/Model:

TOYOTA PRIUS, 1.8 HYBRID CVT (A) Vehicle Reg. Date:

06/12/2018

Vehicle Colour:

BLUE

2ZR2B82933

Chassis No:

JTDKB3FU403077631

Engine No: Odometer:

0 KM

Paint Type:

List Item Discount:

25.00 %

Total Loss?

NO

Est. Duration of Repair (day) 5

Present Location:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD (LOYANG)

COST OF CLAIMS		Amount
Parts		62.02
Miscellaneous Items		0.00
Labour		0.00
Paintwork Labour		0.00
Towing		0.00
	Gross Total (S\$)	62.02
	+ GST 7.00% (S\$)	4.34
	Nett Amount (S\$)	66.36
	+ Previous Estimates (S\$)	8,884.64
	Claim Total (S\$)	8,951.00

Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System

## REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 05 Apr 2019)

Parts:

TOYOTA PRIUS 1.8 HYBRID CVT (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Repairer's Labour:

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd/SHB4387C/05/04/2019 12:05

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

Estimates on Parts

		Part No.	Particulars		%Disc	%Depr	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER	pasing	25.00	0.00	*82.70 FL
F=Fr	anchise	part. L=ListitemDisc.		Sub Total (S\$)			82.70
			- List Item Discount				20.68
				Total Parts (S\$)			62.02

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd/SHB4387C/05/04/2019 12:05. Not valid without Reference section. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

# Estimates on Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

# Estimates on Labour

There are no labour items selected.

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd/SHB4387C/05/04/2019 12:05. Not valid without Reference section. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

< END OF ESTIMATES >

#### . > Back to OneMotoring

#### Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

#### Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type: Company
Owner ID: 3821R

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: SHB4387C

Vehicle to be Exported: Yes

Intended Deregistration Date: 05 Apr 2019
Vehicle Make: TOYOTA

Vehicle Model: PRIUS 5DR HATCHBACK (AUTO)

Primary Colour: Blue
Manufacturing Year: 2018

Engine No.: 2ZR2B82933

 Chassis No.:
 JTDKB3FU403077631

 Maximum Power Output:
 90.0 kW (120 bhp)

 Open Market Value:
 \$26,605.00

 Original Registration Date:
 06 Dec 2018

 First Registration Date:
 06 Dec 2018

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid: \$14.247.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 05 Dec 2026
PARF Rebate Amount: \$10,685,00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 05 Dec 2026

COE Category: A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)

 COE Period(Years):
 8

 PQP Paid:
 \$22,057.00

 COE Rebate Amount:
 \$17,645.00

 Total Rebate Amount:
 \$28,330.00

Message

Please note that the 8-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 05 Apr 2019

OK

Confort Transportation FL Vehicle NeW for Fleet Safety Division As AC 31.03,2019

Co. Code
Lidemore (1...16) 18884367C
Old Ament (2...
Veh. Hobbid (1...) 10...
Veh. Hobbid (1...) 10...
Cap. Date (1...) 10...
Accident. Date (0...) 2...
Veh. Age (0...) 10...

2972C778,32 05,04,2019 09,08158

Report III DATE TIME

Scrap value/Entimated page Refund 5	1,00	8.548.00	0.00	0,00	00.00	200	
RE BOOK VALUE 5	5,084,51	13,993,71	0.00	0.00	0.00	72.745.59	51, 658, 50 72,745,59 0.00
Accur. Dup 3	1,506.03-	253.25-	0,00	00.00	9 6	3,385,89-	2,905,58-
Our. Wear Dep	1,129,52-	189.97-	0.00	0.00	0.00	2,236,42-	1,504,19-
Op.Acc.Dep	376,51-	245.08-	0.00	0.00	0,00	746.47-	\$61.39- 746.47- 0.00
Cost	33,886.48	14,247,00	00.00	0,00	0.00	75.751.48	53,674,48 75,731,48
Hal.Dep.Value Asset Desciption 1	SEB1387C TTH 06.12.1018 IMSIC COST W ADROM	SEMANDIC THE 05.12.2018 AUF XIGNVESS	SENSON THE 06.12.2018 CCS	SEMPLET THE 06.12.2018 AIR CONDITIONER SEMPLE SEMPLE DIGITIX THESMALL	Ē	STREAM OF THE OR . 12.2018 VEH RIGG PEE	Vehicle : Without T/N & OCE Vehicle : Without T/N. With COE Taxinster
Hal. Dep. Value	32,379,86	5,445.52	0.00	0.00	0.00	209.84	21,076,89 43,119.54 64,196.42
Per.Ath.Dep	376.51	1 G 5	0.00	0.00	00.0	2.44	245.00 301.39 746.47
SA. No. Sal. Dep. Archs	990 0	3 0 0 0 0	000 +	20 086	380	980 =	CORE
Asset, Ito.	10037345	200375	10037945	100375548	100372942	30037545	

SHB 4JR74

Cold thei = 75731.48

ARF 758 = 19953.75

Permin = 75731.48 - 19953.75 296

- 581.01 XM

BALL = (581.01 × 93) + 19953.75

= 73987.68

73187-68-28330=\$45657-68

18t.75

#### COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Dur J	lob Re	fNo	30528	34184				
Date : 10		10/0	4/19			59 Lo	ortDelGre Engineering Pte Ltd yang Drive Singapore 508969	
NA	LIZAT	ION FO	DRM				Pax: 6	546 8156
,	: _		L	ΚK			Fax:	
tn	12	_	KA	ALVIN				
			: SHB438	37C		Date	of Accident:	03/04/19
ne s	survey	and es	timates of the	repairs of the	above-me	ntioned	vehicle are as	follows:-
			ob shall bill to	A. 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111 - 111				
	11161	repair j	oo snaa biii to		INDIA		****	TRADE PLATE
	The f	finalize	d amount sha	ill be:				
	(a)	Span	e Parts after I	List discount				\$2,504.90
	(b)	Labo	ur Charges			144		\$1,32 0.00
		Total	for Part-By-	Part Repair C	ost			\$3,824.90
		V	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000				N	
	(C.)			(if applicable) n repair cost af	ter Less:	20%		
			Lumpsum F			2070		
	Wes	shall tre		for repairs:			977. 65	is no reply from you
	We s withi	shall tre in 7 wo	eat the above	amount as C		d Conf	977. 65	A1 (2)
	We s withi	shall tre in 7 wo	eat the above orking days	amount as C		d Conf	rmed if there	A1 (2)
	We s withi	shall tre in 7 wo	eat the above orking days	amount as C		We find	irmed if there e confirm the e alized amount	A1 (2)
	We s withi	shall tre in 7 wo sk you f	eat the above orking days	amount as C		We find	rmed if there	A1 (2)
	We s within Than	shall tre in 7 wo sk you f	eat the above orking days for your assist	amount as C		We find	e confirm the e alized amount mature :	stimates and
	We s within Than Signs Name	shall tre in 7 wo sk you f	JUMANI 62	amount as Cotance.		We find	e confirm the e alized amount mature :	stimates and
	We s within Than Signs Name Tel	shall trein 7 wo	JUMANI 62	a amount as C		We find	e confirm the e alized amount mature :	stimates and
or C	We s within Than Signs Name Tel	shall tre in 7 wo sk you f	JUMANI 62	amount as Cotance.	orrect and	We find	e confirm the e alized amount mature :	stimates and
	We s within Than Signs Name Tel	shall trein 7 wo	JUMANI 62	amount as Cotance.	Docu Atta	We find	e confirm the e alized amount mature :	stimates and
or C	We s within Than Signa Name Tel Fax	shall trein 7 wo	JUMANI 65	amount as C tance. 14 8315 548156	Docu Atta	Sig Na Da	confirm the ealized amount mature :	Kalua 11/4/19
or C	We s within Than Signal Name Tel Fax Official	shall trein 7 wo	JUMANI 62 Only	amount as C tance. 14 8315 548156	Docu Atta Yes	Sig Na Da	confirm the ealized amount mature :	Kalua 11/4/19
. R. Lu	We s within Than Signi Name Tel Fax Official	shall trein 7 woodk you f sture: e: : ! Use C Item Rate P/I	JUMANI 65 Only Day Paid	amount as C tance. 14 8315 548156	Docu Atta Yes	We find Sig Na Da	confirm the ealized amount mature :	Kalua 11/4/19
or C	We s within Than Signi Name Tel Fax Official	shall trein 7 woodk you f sture: e: : ! Use C Item Rate P/I Income	JUMANI 65 Only Day Paid	amount as C tance. 14 8315 548156	Docu Atta Yes	We find Sig Na Da	confirm the ealized amount mature :	Kalua 11/4/19
or C	We s within Than Signi Name Tel Fax Official ental R bass of I urvey f	shall trein 7 woodk you f sture: e: : ! Use C Item Rate P/I Income	JUMANI 65 Only Day Paid	tance.  4 8315 Amount	Docu Atta Yes	We find Sig Na Da	confirm the ealized amount mature :	Kalua 11/4/19

#### COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Date: 09.04.2019 Time: 10:13:11

Page: 1

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS : COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD REGNNO

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO

: 305284184 : SHB4387C

MILEAGE

: 0000000000

MAKE

: TOYOTA : PRIUS HYBRID(G4)

MODEL

DATE OF REGN : 06.12.2018 DATE/TIME IN : 03.04.2019 15:26

ACCIDENT DATE : 03.04.2019

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

#### PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0302-2346-G	PRIG4 GARNISH SUB ASSY BA	889.70 25.00 667.27
0002 04-01-0302-2269-G	PRIG4 ORNAMENT SUB-ASSY B	1 47.00 25.00 35.25
0003 04-01-0302-2270-G	PRIG4 PLATE-BACK DOOR NAM	1 52.90 25.00 39.67
0004 04-01-0302-2271-G	PRIG4 PLATE-BACK DOOR NAM	1 52.90 25.00 39.67
0005 28-01-0302-2015-A	PRIVC REAR BONNET COMFORT	1 N 30.00 2.50- 30.00
0006 28-01-0302-0006-A	PRIVC REAR BOOT 65521111 11	N 30.00 0.25 30.00
0007 28-01-0302-2013-A	PRIVC REAR BONNET APP TAX	IN 40.00 0.03- 40.00
0008 04-01-0302-2282-G	PRIG4 COVER REAR BUMPER	1 458.60 25.00 343.95
0009 04-01-0302-2288-G	PRIG4 REINFORCEMENT SUB-A	1 318.80 25.00 239.10
0010 04-01-0302-2287-G	PRIG4 GUARD-REAR BUMPER C	1 552.60 25.00 414.45
0011 04-01-0302-2267-G	PRIVC BUMPER PIECE 10	22.00 25.00 16.50
0012 04-01-0302-2286-G	PRIG4 COVER REAR BUMPER-T	1 82.70 25.00 62.02
0013 04-01-0302-0795-G	PRIG4 LENS AND BODY REAR	548.40 25.00 411.30

#### COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Date: 09.04.2019 Time: 10:13:11

Page: 2

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS : COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO

: 305284184

REGN NO MILEAGE

: SHB4387C

MAKE MODEL

: 0000000000 : TOYOTA

: PRIUS HYBRID(C

DATE OF REGN : 06.12.2018

DATE/TIME IN

: 03.04.2019 15:26

ACCIDENT DATE : 03.04.2019

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

OTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

0014 09-01-0302-2005-A PRIG4 REVERSE SENSOR ASSY 1 N 135.70 2.50- 135.70

SUB-TOTAL : 2,504.88

JOB NATURE

0000 PB PANEL BEATING

600.00

0001 SP SPRAYPAINT CHARGE

600.00

0002 17-01

CHECK ALL LIGHTING

20.00

0003 L

REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR

30.00

0004 23-01

TOWING FEE

60.00

SUB-TOTAL : 1,310.00

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 09.04.2019 Time: 10:13:11

Page: 3

REPAIR ESTIMATE

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS : COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO

305284184

REGN NO MILEAGE : SHB4387C

MAKE

: 0000000000

: TOYOTA

MODEL

: PRIUS HYBRID(C

DATE OF REGN

: 06.12.2018

DATE/TIME IN

: 03.04.2019 15:26

ACCIDENT DATE : 03.04.2019

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

TOTAL : 3,814.88

AUTHORISED : YES / NO SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

Merimen e-Claims

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUE	BFOLDER TRACKI	NG						- //	
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rot	Ad	ij Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	04 Apr 2019 Sendback Est	04 Apr 2019 12:01 \$\$8,303.40	04 Apr 2019 14:53 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$3,824.9 Edit Estim	(7.1)	3,824.90 View Rpt		Pending Report Cancel	for Survey
Supp #1	05 Apr 2019 12:04	05 Apr 2019 12:05 \$\$62.02	05 Apr 2019 12:05				(Combined)	Section A stranger of the Principles	ed with Main bine Suppl.
	Main	Refer	rence	Clain	Details	$\neg \Gamma$	Documents	$\Box$	Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DETA	ILS							
Insured:	ComfortDelG	ro Engineering I	Pte Ltd, Co. Reg	No.: 199506	048W				
Vehicle Re No.:	SHB4387C			Dat	e of Loss:	03/04/2019 [3 Months a	00:00 - :59 nd <b>28</b> Days From I	LTA Reg Date	(Man Yr)]
Claim Typ	e: <b>OD</b> / MC201	92109			icy/Cover te No.:	M489427 (T Coverage: 0	rade Plate) 1/01/2017 - 31/17	2/2019	
				Exc	ess:	S\$750.00			
Repairer:	ComfortDelG	ro Engineering l	Pte Ltd (Loyang)	59 Loyang D	rive, 50896	59 Loyang - Te	el: 6214 8300		
Handling Insurer:	India Interna	itional Insuranc	e Pte Ltd (HQ) -	Tel: 6347610	0 [Hand	lied by <b>Lalith</b>	a Krishnan - 634	7 6139]	
Adjuster:	15/04/2019		d (HQ) - Tel: 6256	5-3561 [Ha	ndled by K	ALVIN ANG	WEI KUN ] [F	inal Rpt de	ie
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RECEI	VED					View	All Comp	ose Case Mail
• 111_SG	(05/04/2019): Ale	rt - Adj Mandate	Approved (S\$3	909.43) - SH	B4387C -	Claim Handl	er: Lalitha Kri		
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASKS	3				View All Se	earch Tasks   Cre	sate New Task	Complete
Due Da No results		Type Task Gr	oup Subject	Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created	On Done?
1.00.1.00.00									

Page 1 of 2 Merimen e-Claims

#### Claim Documents

SHB4387C (MC20192109) OD ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd Apr 3 2019 12:00AM [ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd] ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Ass	sessment Reports		1 per	page V	V
Na	Finalized On	ComfortDelGra Engineering Pte Ltd (Layang)		Thumbnail	-
1	04/04/19 12:01	Repairer Estimates	0	Load HTM	
2	05/04/19 12:05	Repairer Estimates Suppl. #1	0	Load HTM	
No.	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	0	Thumbnail Load HTM	Print
1	05/04/19 14:43	Adjuster Immediate Advice	-	Ludu IIII	_
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	04/04/19 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
2	04/04/19 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	$\nabla$
3	04/04/19 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
4	04/04/19 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	$\checkmark$
5	04/04/19 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
6	04/04/19 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>W</b>
7	04/04/19 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	04/04/19 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	04/04/19 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	04/04/19 17:22	General View	Ð	Load JPG	V
11	04/04/19 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	04/04/19 17:22	General View	Ð	Load JPG	V
13	04/04/19 17:22	General View	0	Load 3PG	Z
14	04/04/19 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	04/04/19 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	04/04/19 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	04/04/19 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	04/04/19 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	04/04/19 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	04/04/19 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
21	04/04/19 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	04/04/19 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	04/04/19 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	04/04/19 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	2
25	04/04/19 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	2
26	04/04/19 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	04/04/19 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	2
28	04/04/19 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	04/04/19 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
30	04/04/19 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
31	04/04/19 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	N
32	04/04/19 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>

Page 2 of 2

Ass	essment Reports		1 per s	page v	V
No.	Finalized On	ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang)		Thumbnail	Print
33	04/04/19 17:22	General View	0	Load JPG	V
34	09/04/19 09:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
35	09/04/19 09:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
36	09/04/19 09:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
37	09/04/19 09:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	☑
38	09/04/19 09:30	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
39	09/04/19 09:31	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
40	09/04/19 09:31	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	☑
41	09/04/19 09:31	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per	page v	V
No	Finalized On	ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang)		Thumbnail	Print
1	04/04/19 12:02	E-filed GIA report	0	Load PDF	
No-	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)	10.11	Thumbnail	Print
1	04/04/19 14:47	Singapore Accident Statement	0	Load PDF	

## **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Repairer Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No.199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

India International Insurance Pte Ltd 64 Cecil Street, #04-00 IOB Building

Our File No:

CS/III19006014/K1VD3E2

Singapore 049711

Date:

23/04/2019

REFERENCE

Date of Loss:

Insured/Claimant:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Policy No: Nature of Claim: M489427

OD

Claim No: 1

MC20192109

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

03/04/2019

Reg No:

SHB4387C

Make & Model:

TOYOTA PRIUS, 1.8 HYBRID CVT (A)

Engine No:

2ZR2B82933

Reg. Date:

06/12/2018 (Man. Year: 2018)

Chassis No:

JTDKB3FU403077631

Colour

Blue

Odometer:

28864 km

Engine Capacity:

1798 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes Engine Modification:

...

Pre-accident Condition:

195/65 R15

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Front Tyre Size:

Goodyear 8 mm Goodyear 8 mm

195/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

No

Goodyear 8 mm Goodyear 8 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	6,425.42	2,504.90	3,920.52	61.02
Miscellaneous Items	10.00	10.00	0.00	0.00
Labour	1,930.00	1,310.00	620.00	32.12
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	8,365.42	3,824.90	4,540.52	54.28
- Excess (S\$)	0.00	750.00	-750.00	
(S\$)	8,365.42	3,074.90	5,290.52	63.24
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	585.58	215.24	370.34	63.24
Nett Amount (S\$)	8,951.00	3,290.14	5,660.86	63.24

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

04/04/2019 Present Location:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

Date Inspected:

04/04/2019 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 5

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

BOOK VALUE: 73,987.00

## REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce		
Part Source:	MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 23 Apr 2019)	
Parts:	144	TOYOTA PRIUS 1.8 HYBRID CVT (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)	
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)	
Print Code:		, no print-code for SHB4387C)	
Validity:	These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page		
Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.			

Recommended	Parts
-------------	-------

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR TRUNK LID COVER	Repair	1,126.60 FL	*-FL
2	1		*REAR TRUNK LID GLASS (BLACK COLOR)	Serviceable	733.50 FL	*-FL
3	1		*REAR TRUNK LID - GARNISH ASSY	Cracked	889.70 FL	*889.70 FL
4	1		*REAR TRUNK LID LOGO (PRIUS)	Necessary	52.90 FL	*52.90 FL
5	1		*REAR TRUNK LID LOGO (HYBRID)	Necessary	52.90 FL	*52.90 FL
6	1		*REAR TRUNK LID LOGO (TOYOTA STAR)	Necessary	47.00 FL	*47.00 FL
7	1		*REAR BUMPER ASSY	Deformed	458.60 FL	*458.60 FL
8	1		*REAR BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT	Bent	318.80 FL	*318.80 FL
9	1		*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	Cracked	552.60 FL	*552.60 FL
10	1		*RERAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Serviceable	112.70FL	*-FL
11	10		*RERAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	22.00 FL	*22.00 FL
12	1		*TAILLAMP ASSY RH - UPPER	Serviceable	557.90 FL	*-FL
13	1		*TAILLAMP ASSY RH - LOWER	Cracked	548.40 FL	*548.40 FL
14	1		*REAR END PANEL	Repair	602.10 FL	*-FL
15	1		*REAR END PANEL GARNISH	Serviceable	121.60 FL	*-FL
16	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS WITH MOULDING	Serviceable	1,778.30 FL	*-FL
17	1		*REAR NO.PLATE WITH TRIM COVER	Serviceable	100.00 F	*-F
18	1		*REAR TRUNK LID APPS STICKER	Necessary	40.00 F	*40.00 F
19	1		*REAR TRUNK LID COMFORT & TEL.NO STICKER	Necessary	60.00 F	*60.00 F
20	1		*REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	135.70 F	*135.70 F
21	2		*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Not Necessary	46.00 F	*-F
Sup	pleme	entary #1		innibilities en remark		
22	1		*REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER	Missing	82.70 FL	*82.70 FL
F=Fn	anchise	part. L=Listf	temDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	8,440.00	3,261.30
			- List Item Discount on L Items 2	5.00/25.00% (S\$)	2,014.58	756.40
				Total Parts (S\$)	6,425.42	2,504.90

30.00

60.00

1,310.00

5

TOWING

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR

No	Qty Particulars		Repairer's	Amount
Misc	cellaneous Items			
1	1 OD/TP Case (Insurer)	_	10.00	10.00
		Sub Total (S\$)	10.00	10.00
Re	commended Labour			
No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	800.00	600.00
2	SPRAYPAINT	New	900.00	600.00
3	WIRING	New	30.00	20.00
4	TUFF KOTE	New	60.00	0.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

New

New

Gross Labour Cost (S\$)

80.00

60.00

1,930.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >